NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
Fee Structure for MEA (Nepal Scholarship Scheme) Candidates

B. Tech. (Academic Session 2022-26)
I st Sem II nd II rd IV th V th Sem VI th VII th VIII th Total
Particulars of Fee (Rs.) Sem Sem Sem Sem Sem Sem
Tuition Fee (per sem in US$) $2000 $2000 $2000 $2000 $2000 $2000 $2000 $2000
Institute other charges (in Indian
Rs.)
Student Activity Fee (per sem.) 3100 3100 3100 3100 3100 3100 3100 3100 24800
Instt. Dev. Fund (per sem) 3100 3100 3100 3100 3100 3100 3100 3100 24800
Skill Dev. & Edu. Tour (per sem) 800 800 800 800 800 800 800 800 6400
Examinational Fee (per sem) 1400 1400 1400 1400 1400 1400 1400 1400 11200
Medical Insurance (per year) 800 0 800 0 800 0 800 0 3200
Alumni Fee (one time) 1400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1400
Student Welfare Fund (one time) 700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 700
Admission/Regn. Fee (One time) 1400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1400
Watch & Ward / Tpt. Exps (one time) 5000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5000
Convocation (One time) 2200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2200
Library Fee (One time) 700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 700
Institute Security (Refundable one time) 6400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6400
Library Security (Refundable: one time) 1400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1400
Hostel Room rent (per sem)
Triple Seater Room 4400 4400 4400 4400 4400 4400 4400 4400 35200
Double Seater Room 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 48000
Single Seater Room 7700 7700 77001 7700 7700 7700 7700 7700 61600
Total Institue Other Charges in addition to US$ (Tuition Fee)
Day Scholar (Non Hosteller) 32800 12800 16900 16100 16900 16100 16900 16100 144600
Hosteller (Triple Seater) 32800 12800 13600 12800 13600 12800 13600 12800| 124800
Hosteller (Double Seater) 34400 14400 15200 14400 15200 14400 15200 14400| 137600
Hosteller (Single Seater) 36100 16100 16900 16100 16900 16100 16900 16100| 151200

Note:

1. This fee structure is valid for the Academic Session 2022-26 i.e. upto 30/06/2026.

2. The Institute does not provide separate Fee Structure in the name of Individual student.
3. This Fee structure is valid for applying Bank Loan/Scholarship/Bihar Credit Card Loan Scheme.
4. Banks/Scholarship Sponsored Agencies/Bihar Credit Card Loan Department may consider this Fee Structure as a valid &
authenticated document for sanctioning loan/scholarship to the students of the Institute.
5. As per letter No.Dean (SW)/2022/136 dated 20/06/2022 the seat rent will be charged from all the students w.e.f. Academic Session

2022-23.
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